

Wentworth Show Society Inc. ABN 95 601 029 868

Wentworth Show Yard & Paddock Dog Trial Entry Form Yard Dog Trials Start: Saturday 24 August 2024 Paddock Dog Trials Start: Thursday 22 August 2024

Entries	Close	Monday	5 Augus	t 2024
----------------	-------	--------	---------	--------

Handlers Details:	
Name:	
Phone:	
DOB:	_

YARD DOG TRIAL ENTRIES

PADDOCK DOG TRIAL ENTRIES

DOGS NAME	ENCOURAGE	LOCAL	NOVICE	IMPROVER	OPEN	NOVICE	OPEN	TOTAL		NOVICE	IMPROVER	OPEN	TOTAL
	YARD	YARD	YARD	YARD	YARD	CLASSIC	CLASSIC	PER		PADDOCK	PADDOCK	PADDOCK	PER
	\$5	\$5	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$5	\$5	DOG		\$10	\$10	\$10	DOG
					YA	ARD DOG ENT	TRIES TOTAL			PADDOCK DOG ENTRIES TOTAL			
CAMPING							Per nig	ht \$20.00		CAMPING TOTAL			
						3	3 nights or mo	re \$50.00					
						G	RAND TOTAL						

The Wentworth Show Paddock Dog Trial is affiliated with the SAWSDA and therefore conducted under the rules of the SAWSDA in conjunction with their adopted Constitution.

The Wentworth Show Yard Dog Trial is affiliated with the NSWYDA and therefore conducted under the rules of the NSWYDA in conjunction with their adopted Constitution.

I/We confirm that I have read and accept all the rules and regulations of the Wentworth Show Society as outlined in the schedule. I understand that I am responsible for all dogs in my care and I am aware of the terms and conditions enclosed therein.

NAME (Please print):
SIGNATURE:
Ticketing packages are available through 123tix www.123tix.com.au/events/39138/wentworth-show

www.123tix.com.au/events/39138/wentworth-show
Completed form to be emailed to thelwwshow@gmail.com
or posted to - Wentworth Show Society, PO Box 76, Wentworth NSW 2648.

Payment Options

Payment in full by Cheque Payable "Wentworth Show Society Inc" or Bank Transfer or direct deposit to be made to:
Bendigo Bank
BSB 633-000
Account No 108765462.

Reference SD & your name eg: SD - Smith, John